
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC DADRI 
BIO-DATA FOR THE CONTRACTUAL APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF: ___________________________ 

 

Academic Session: 2024-25     Interview Date:-___/02/2024 

(To be filled by candidate before appearing in the Interview) 
 

1. Name of Candidate :-   ________________________________ 

2. Father/Husband Name :-  ________________________________ 

3. Residential / Postal Address:-________________________________ 

________________________________________________________ 

_____________________________________Pin Code___________ 

4. Date of Birth:- ____/____/______ (In Words_____________________ 

_________________________________________________________ 

5. Email Id:- _________________________________________________ 

6. Phone No./Mobile no. _________________________________________________ 

7. Category :-  _________________ (UR / OBC / SC / ST ) 

8. Educational Qualification:-  

Sl Name of Exam Board/Univ. 
Year of 

Passing 

Marks 

Obtained 

Total 

Marks 
% 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       
 

9. Professional Qualification:- 

Sl Name of Exam Board/Univ. 
Year of 

Passing 

Marks 

Obtained 

Total 

Marks 
% 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       
 

10. Experience:-  

Sl Department Name  Post  
Experience  

Remark 
From  To Total  

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

 

Undertaking 
 

I fully understand that the post is part time contractual and does not confer any right to get regular 

appointment in KVS. 
 

Name:-__________________________ Signature:-__________________ Date:-____________ 

 

Paste your  

recent  

photograph 


